www.amphenol-industrial .com
UPC Series
ABOUT US
Amphenol Industrial Operations
Amphenol Industrial Operation (AIO), a division of the Amphenol
Corporation, is a prominent manufacturer of cylindrical connectors
known around the world. Amphenol Industrial’s product lines
consist of rectangular, standard miniature, fiber optic, EMI/

4 120mm² (14.0mm Only)
6 150mm² (14.0mm Only)
How to Order
Receptacle
1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8.
UPC R 01 3 B N S 2
Product
Series
Connector Type
RADSOK®
Contact Size
Number of Poles Coding Selection HVIL Selection EMI Selection Contact Type
UPC
R
Box Mount
Receptacle
01 9.1mm 2 2-Pole A Code A L HVIL S
W/ Shielding
Shell
1 Busbar Type 1
02 14.0mm 3 3-Pole B Code B N No HVIL 2 Busbar Type 2
C Code C
D Code D
Note: 1. At this time the UPC 14.0mm is only available in 90° Plug, 2-Pole
          2. Receptacle must have EMI shielding option in order to be touch-proof
North America
Asia
Amphenol Industrial Operations
191 Delaware Avenue
Sidney, NY 13838-1395
USA